
 

  

 

 

 

  

Pindar Food Truck Schedule: Fall Weekends 2017 

Saturday, September 2 – Sunday, October 29 
 
Saturday, September 2 – AJI Authentic Mexican  
Sunday, September 3 - AJI Authentic Mexican 

Saturday, September 9 – Country Day at Pindar. Enjoy BBQ favorites from Twin Forks BBQ. 
Sunday, September 10 - AJI Authentic Mexican 

Saturday, September 16 - AJI Authentic Mexican 
Sunday, September 17 - AJI Authentic Mexican 

Saturday, September 23 - Noah’s on the Road 
Sunday, September 24 - Noah’s on the Road 
 
Saturday, September 30 – AJI Authentic Mexican 
Sunday, October 1 - AJI Authentic Mexican 

Saturday, October 7 – AJI Authentic Mexican 
Sunday, October 8 – AJI Authentic Mexican 
 

Saturday, October 14 – Rock the Harvest at Pindar. Enjoy BBQ favorites from Twin Forks BBQ. 
Sunday, October 15 - AJI Authentic Mexican 

Saturday, October 21 - Noah’s on the Road 
Sunday, October 22 - Noah’s on the Road 

Saturday, October 28 - AJI Authentic Mexican 
Sunday, October 29 - AJI Authentic Mexican 


